
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200106260002
62091

06/26/2001
09:38:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

24 108 Lot#:44
Book:24
Pg:108

200107190002
98801

07/19/2001
08:38:28

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HERRON,
BILLY JOE

25 6 Book:25 Pg:6
Desc:SEE
INST

200108080003
33811

08/08/2001
10:49:23

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

POE, FRANK J 27 63 Lot#:28
Book:27 Pg:63

200108200003
55671

08/20/2001
02:30:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

REID BUILT
HOMES INC

28 76 200107260003
11091

Lot#:1 Book:28
Pg:76
Desc:2001-
31109

200108280003
69341

08/28/2001
10:29:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PRATHER,
RONNIE

Sec:05
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:AND NW
SW & SW NW
SEC 4

200108210003
58171

08/21/2001
04:09:19

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BILL
CLECKLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

28 67 Lot#:225
Book:28 Pg:67

200108210003
58151

08/21/2001
04:09:16

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BILL
CLECKLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

28 67 Lot#:227
Book:28 Pg:67

200108210003
58161

08/21/2001
04:09:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BILL
CLECKLEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

28 67 200101230000
23581

Lot#:228
Book:28 Pg:67
Desc:2001-
2358

200109040003
79971

09/04/2001
01:26:29

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

REID BUILT
HOMES INC

28 76 Lot#:4 Book:28
Pg:76

200109120003
94021

09/12/2001
01:12:51

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

28 67 200106080002
35211

Lot#:222
Book:28 Pg:67
Desc:2001-
23521

200109120003
94011

09/12/2001
01:12:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

28 67 200106080002
35211

Lot#:217
Book:28 Pg:67
Desc:2001-
23521

200109060003
85971

09/06/2001
03:35:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VINES, RICHIE
K

19 73 Lot#:23
Book:19 Pg:73

200109210004
09691

09/21/2001
10:56:02

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WIN HOMES
INC

15 114 Lot#:9 Book:15
Pg:114

200109250004
15171

09/25/2001
04:21:10

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

MORRIS,
DONNA

27 87 Lot#:17
Book:27 Pg:87



200111070004
83211

11/07/2001
02:14:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

ROBERT S
GRANT
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

12 79 Lot#:27
Book:12 Pg:79
Desc:HEATHE
RWOOD 4TH
SECTOR 2ND
ADDITION

200111300005
19901

11/30/2001
01:52:23

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

B & J
ENTERPRISES
LLP

199802060000
40981

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:1998-
04098  SEE
INST

200112060005
30061

12/06/2001
10:51:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

REDDING,
DAN

16 88 Lot:C Book:16
Pg:88

200112130005
45961

12/13/2001
09:46:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

SECOND
UNION
INVESTORS
LLC

24 50 Lot#:137
Book:24 Pg:50

200112130005
46571

12/13/2001
11:45:52

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WINDSTONE
PROPERTIES

26 60 Book:26 Pg:60

200112270005
68051

12/27/2001
08:12:30

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JOSEPH, L
DOUGLAS

29 46 Lot#:6 Book:29
Pg:46

200201020000
02611

01/02/2002
02:30:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

27 97 Lot#:12
Book:27 Pg:97

200201230000
39001

01/23/2002
10:22:37

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BAKER, GENE
ROBERT

200201220000
35571

Sec:09
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:2002-
3557 SEE INST

200203200001
30761

03/20/2002
08:44:43

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAIN, CHRIS 20 17 200105040001
77791

Lot#:52
Book:20 Pg:17
Desc:2001-
17779

200204030001
54611

04/03/2002
09:34:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHAPPELL,
LYNAL D

24 125 Lot#:409
Book:24
Pg:125

200203260001
42171

03/26/2002
02:47:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

PURVIS,
CHARLES M

5 35 Lot#:50 Book:5
Pg:35

200204120001
72031

04/12/2002
11:27:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BRIGHT,
JENNIFER L

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200204170001
79381

04/17/2002
12:44:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HAMM, JAMES
W

29 47 200112110005
43171

Lot#:17
Book:29 Pg:47
Desc:2001-
54317

200205010002
03560

05/01/2002
09:12:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

M E PADGETT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

28 19 200104090001
32621

Lot#:5 Book:28
Pg:19



200207220003
39300

07/22/2002
12:00:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

JOSEPH,
DOUGLAS

29 92 Lot#:15
Book:29 Pg:92

200207120003
25430

07/12/2002
02:50:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WILSON,
MARGARET

198302230000
25030

Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE


