,	Search Cri	iteria Filte	rs Applied	: Legal Se	q= 1,0; Na	ame= SHI	ELBY COL	JNTY HEA	LTH DEP	ARTMENT	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200106260002 62091	06/26/2001 09:38:19	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC			24	108		Lot#:44 Book:24 Pg:108
200107190002 98801	07/19/2001 08:38:28	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HERRON, BILLY JOE			25	6		Book:25 Pg:6 Desc:SEE INST
200108080003 33811	08/08/2001 10:49:23	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	POE, FRANK J			27	63		Lot#:28 Book:27 Pg:63
200108200003 55671	08/20/2001 02:30:32	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	REID BUILT HOMES INC			28	76	200107260003 11091	Lot#:1 Book:28 Pg:76 Desc:2001- 31109
200108280003 69341	08/28/2001 10:29:34	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PRATHER, RONNIE						Sec:05 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:AND NW SW & SW NW SEC 4
200108210003 58171	08/21/2001 04:09:19	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BILL CLECKLEY CONSTRUCTI ON INC			28	67		Lot#:225 Book:28 Pg:67
200108210003 58151	08/21/2001 04:09:16	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BILL CLECKLEY CONSTRUCTI ON INC			28	67		Lot#:227 Book:28 Pg:67
200108210003 58161	08/21/2001 04:09:18	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BILL CLECKLEY CONSTRUCTI ON INC			28	67	200101230000 23581	Lot#:228 Book:28 Pg:67 Desc:2001- 2358
200109040003 79971	09/04/2001 01:26:29	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	REID BUILT HOMES INC			28	76		Lot#:4 Book:28 Pg:76
200109120003 94021	09/12/2001 01:12:51	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			28	67	200106080002 35211	Lot#:222 Book:28 Pg:67 Desc:2001- 23521
200109120003 94011	09/12/2001 01:12:50	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			28	67	200106080002 35211	Lot#:217 Book:28 Pg:67 Desc:2001- 23521
200109060003 85971	09/06/2001 03:35:54	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VINES, RICHIE K			19	73		Lot#:23 Book:19 Pg:73
200109210004 09691	09/21/2001 10:56:02	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WIN HOMES INC			15	114		Lot#:9 Book:15 Pg:114
200109250004 15171	09/25/2001 04:21:10	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	MORRIS, DONNA			27	87		Lot#:17 Book:27 Pg:87

200111070004 83211	11/07/2001 02:14:18	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	ROBERT S GRANT CONSTRUCTI ON INC		12	79		Lot#:27 Book:12 Pg:79 Desc:HEATHE RWOOD 4TH SECTOR 2ND ADDITION
200111300005 19901	11/30/2001 01:52:23	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	B & J ENTERPRISES LLP				199802060000 40981	Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:1998- 04098 SEE INST
200112060005 30061	12/06/2001 10:51:50	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	REDDING, DAN		16	88		Lot:C Book:16 Pg:88
200112130005 45961	12/13/2001 09:46:47	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	SECOND UNION INVESTORS LLC		24	50		Lot#:137 Book:24 Pg:50
200112130005 46571	12/13/2001 11:45:52	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WINDSTONE PROPERTIES		26	60		Book:26 Pg:60
200112270005 68051	12/27/2001 08:12:30	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JOSEPH, L DOUGLAS		29	46		Lot#:6 Book:29 Pg:46
200201020000 02611	01/02/2002 02:30:58	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRANTLEY HOMES INC		27	97		Lot#:12 Book:27 Pg:97
200201230000 39001	01/23/2002 10:22:37	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BAKER, GENE ROBERT				200201220000 35571	Sec:09 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:2002- 3557 SEE INST
200203200001 30761	03/20/2002 08:44:43	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAIN, CHRIS		20	17	200105040001 77791	Lot#:52 Book:20 Pg:17 Desc:2001- 17779
200204030001 54611	04/03/2002 09:34:53	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHAPPELL, LYNAL D		24	125		Lot#:409 Book:24 Pg:125
200203260001 42171	03/26/2002 02:47:46	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	PURVIS, CHARLES M		5	35		Lot#:50 Book:5 Pg:35
200204120001 72031	04/12/2002 11:27:57	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BRIGHT, JENNIFER L					Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200204170001 79381	04/17/2002 12:44:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HAMM, JAMES W		29	47	200112110005 43171	Lot#:17 Book:29 Pg:47 Desc:2001- 54317
200205010002 03560	05/01/2002 09:12:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	M E PADGETT CONSTRUCTI ON CO		28	19	200104090001 32621	Lot#:5 Book:28 Pg:19

200207220003 39300	07/22/2002 12:00:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	JOSEPH, DOUGLAS		29	92	Lot#:15 Book:29 Pg:92
200207120003 25430	07/12/2002 02:50:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT		RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WILSON, MARGARET				Sec:15 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE